
PARENTING RESOURCES 

 

Books: 

10 Things I Want My Daughter to Know: Getting Her Ready for Life   Annie Chapman 

“Don’t Make Me Count to Three!”      Ginger Hubbard 

Give Them Grace: Dazzling Your Kids with the Love of Jesus    Elyse M. Fitzpatrick & Jessica Thompson 

Gospel-Powered Parenting: How the Gospel Shapes and Transforms Parenting  William P. Farley 

Hold Fast in a Broken World: Fathers & Sons, Vol. 2     Douglas Bond 

Missional Motherhood:  The Everyday Ministry of Motherhood in the Grand Plan of God Gloria Furman 

On Becoming Baby Wise: Giving Your Infant the Gift of Nighttime Sleep   Robert Bucknam, MD & Garry Ezzo  

Ordinary Mom, Extraordinary God: Encouragement to Refresh Your Soul  Mary E. DeMuth 

Parenting: 14 Gospel Principles That Can Radically Change Your Family   Paul David Tripp 

Professionalizing Motherhood: Encouraging, Educating, and Equipping Mothers at Home Jill Savage & Liz Curtis Higgs 

Raising Real Men: Surviving, Teaching, and Appreciating Boys   Hal & Melanie Young 

Shepherding a Child’s Heart        Tedd Tripp 

Spiritual Parenting        Michelle Anthony 

Stand Fast in the Way of Truth: Fathers & Sons, Vol. 1    Douglas Bond 

Sticky Faith         Dr. Kara Powell & Dr. Chap Clark 

Teach Them Diligently: How to Use the Scriptures in Child Training   Louis Paul Priolo  

Teaching Kids Authentic Worship      Kathleen Chapman 

The Heart of Anger: Practical Help for the Prevention and Cure of Anger in Children  Lou Priolo 

The Ministry of Motherhood: Following Christ’s Example in Reaching the Hearts 

of Our Children        Sally Clarkson 

The Mission of Motherhood: Touching Your Child’s Heart for Eternity   Sally Clarkson 

Treasuring Christ When Your Hands Are Full:  Gospel Meditations for Busy Moms Gloria Furman 

Withhold Not Correction       Bruce Ray 

 

 



 

 

Pinterest:  (Each board contains a collection of varied resources.  Inclusion of a “pin” does not indicate 

endorsement of that resource.  While care has been taken in choosing “pins,” it is impossible to read every one.  

Please use this section of the resource list as you do the entire list – with wisdom and discernment.) 

A Joy-Filled Mom   https://www.pinterest.com/DeborahHaddix/a-joy-filled-mom/ 

Shepherding a Child’s Heart  https://www.pinterest.com/DeborahHaddix/shepherding-a-childs-heart/ 

The Family Relationship   https://www.pinterest.com/DeborahHaddix/the-family-relationship/ 

Family Traditions   https://www.pinterest.com/DeborahHaddix/family-traditions/ 

Soul Nourishment   https://www.pinterest.com/DeborahHaddix/soul-nourishment/ 

 

Website: 

Weekly Prayer Prompts   http://www.deborahhaddix.com/weekly-prayer-prompts/prayer-prompts/ 

Mom Encouragement Resources http://www.deborahhaddix.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/11/MOM-Encouragement-

Resources.pdf 

 

Facebook: 

Praying with Purpose (Closed) Facebook Group  https://www.facebook.com/groups/1569963166555618/ 

 

Other: 

Digging Deeper for Kids (Methods for Independent Bible Study)  http://www.deborahhaddix.com/digging-deeper-resources/ 

 

 

 

deborahhaddix.com 

deborahhaddix@aol.com 

www.fb.com/deborahhaddixlifecoach 
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